Programming Hignliguts
-

Monday, December 1 p-_
6pm/5e — Notionol Lampoon's Christmas Voco
8pm/Te - EIf

Tuesday, December 2

Bpm/Tec - The Sonto Clouse

Wednesday, December 3
Tpm/éc - The Santa Clouse 3: The Escape Clouse
9pm/8c - The Polar Express

Thursday, December 4
&pm/5¢c - The Year Without a Sonta Clous
Bpm,/Be — Disney's A Christmas Corol

Friday, December 5
Bpm/Tec - Dv. Seuss How the Grinch
Stole Chrisimas

Saturday, December &
6:30pm/5:30¢ - Disney « Pixar's Toy Siory 3
9pm/8c — Arthur Christmos

MNemwork Television Premiens

Sunday, December 7
Bpm/Te — Disney » Pixar's
Toy Stary That Time Forgot
ABC Family Premiere
B:30pm/T:30¢ - Elf

Meonday, December 8
8pm/Tc - The Fosters

All New Christmas Speciol
9pm/8c - Switched at Birth

All New Christmas Special

Tuesday, December9
8pm/Tc - Pretiy Little Liors

All New Christmas Speciol
9pm/Bc — Chasing Life

All Mew Christmos Special

Wednesday, December 10
8pm/Te — Melissa & Joey

All New Christmas Special
8:20pm,/T:30¢ - Boby Doddly

All New Christmas Special

Thursday, December 11

Tpm/éc - National Lampoon's Christmas Vocotion
9pm,/8¢ - Scrooged

Watch December 1-25

Friday, December 12
7:30pm/é:30¢c - The Sania Clouse
9:30pmy/8:30¢ - Miracle on 34dth Streef

Saturday, December 13

Bpm/Te - National Lomooon's Chiistmas Vocation
Sunday, December 14

spm/Be — Dr, Seuss How the Grinch Siole Chrisimas

Meonday, December 15

Tpm/6c - Disney's Prep & Londing

7:30pm/6:30¢ - Disney’s Prep & Landing:
Noughty vs. Nice

Bpm/Te - The Yeor Without a Santa Claus

Tuesday, December 16
&:30pmy/5:30c - The Polar Express
B:30pm/7:30¢ - Home Alone
Wednesday, December 17
9pm/Bc - The Santa Clause

Thursday, December 18

B:30pm/7:30¢c - Fred Clous

Friday, December 19

8pm/Tec - EIf

Saturday, December 20

Bpm/Te - Dr. Seuss How the Grinch
Stole Christmos

10:30pm/9:30c — Home Alone

Sunday, December 21

All Day Long - Holiday Classics Marathon
3pm/2c — Sonta Clouvs Is Comin'to Town
dpm/3c - The Yeor Without o Sonto Clous

Monday, December 22
All Day Long — Holidoy Movie Marathon
Bpm/jde - Frosty's Winter Wonderiond
5:30pmy/4:30¢ - Rudaloh’s Shiny New Year
Tuesday, December 23
Tpm/éc - Home Alone
9pm/8c - The Polar Express
Wednesday, December 24
Tpmjé&c - Nofional Lampoon's

Christrmos Vocotion

Thursday, December 25
Tpm/éc - EIf

& family




